
DnoP-rN
MONDAY
11:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00

TUESDAY
11:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00

WEDNESDAY
11:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00

THURSDAY
11:00-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00

2025

FRIDAY
11:00-12:00
12:OO-2:OO
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00

LUNCH
ARCH COUNCIL
HERO REHEARSAL/POOL TOURNAMENT/PAINTING
NAU ACTIVITY/DICE GAMES/SOCCER
NAME IT/UNO CHALLENGE
WEEKEND UPDATE/ FREE HAND ART
CLASIC TV

LUNCH
NAIL CARE/CHARADE CIRCLE/OUTING *SEE BACK
OUT!NG/EXPLORING AUSTRALIA /SCRAPBOOKING
ART/OPEN RECATOUTU B E WORKOUT
COFFEE BREAK & SIGN LANGUAGE/BUNCO
HOT POTATO TRIVIA/ WATERCOLORS
AMERICAS FUNN!EST VIDEO

LUNCH
SOFTBALL PRACTICE/ARCH IDOUCOFFEE SHOP $1.00
BLOOM 365 CLASS/ OPEN REC
SHIP CAPTAIN CREW /JOURNALING
SPEED YAHTZEE/CARDS/SENSORY EXPLORATION
I'VE NEVER 

^ruORK 
SHEETS

TRAVEL CHANNEL

LUNCH
CRAFT/DOMINO GAMES/CAR WASH
COOKING/SEREN ITY CIRCLE/NUMBER GAMES
DJ RAPH I WORKOUT/PICTIONARY
ARCH ALIVE/SPORTS CHAT
PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT/JACOB'S CORNER
ANIMAL PLANET

LUNCH (LUNCH FOR SALE $5.00)
MOVIE/BOCCEBALL LEAGUE $5.00 AT ITALIAN AMERICAN CLUB
COLOR BY NUMBER
WORD FIND CHALLENGE/OPEN GYM
MEDITATION/OPEN REC
BINGO
PERSONAL UPDATE/ REC
BLOOPERS

Horrs of Operetion
Monday-Friday
11:Ooam{:O0pm

Please adhere to progran hoars
Additionalfees mqv applyfor early or late attendance

Progrem tr'ees

$50.00 monthly

{


